
Bezirk Oberfranken 2006/2007

Damen Oberfrankenliga (Bayerischer TTV -
Oberfranken)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.09.2006 16:00

16:30
17:00

SV Sparneck 1910 II
TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
TTC Wohlbach

FC Nordhalben
TV Konradsreuth
TTC Tiefenlauter II

7:7
6:8
8:1

Di. 19.09.2006 20:00 TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. TS 1861 Kronach 6:8
Sa. 23.09.2006 11:30

14:30
15:00

DJK TSV Rödental
FC Nordhalben
TTC Tiefenlauter II

SV Sparneck 1910 II
TV Konradsreuth
SV Sparneck 1910 II

8:2
6:8
8:5

Sa. 30.09.2006 14:30
18:30

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II

TTC Wohlbach
FC Burk

1:8
7:7

Fr. 06.10.2006 20:00
20:15

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
TS 1861 Kronach

TV Konradsreuth
FC Burk

5:8
2:8

Di. 10.10.2006 20:00 TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V. FC Nordhalben 1:8
Fr. 13.10.2006 20:00 TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V. FC Burk 8:0
Sa. 14.10.2006 15:00

16:00
17:00

TTC Tiefenlauter II
SV Sparneck 1910 II
TTC Wohlbach

DJK TSV Rödental
SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.

8:5
5:8
8:3

Fr. 20.10.2006 20:00
20:00
20:15

TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
FC Nordhalben
TS 1861 Kronach

SV Sparneck 1910 II
DJK TSV Rödental
TTC Tiefenlauter II

8:0
7:7
2:8

Sa. 21.10.2006 14:30
15:00
15:30
17:30

FC Nordhalben
TTC Tiefenlauter II
TV Konradsreuth
FC Burk

TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
TTC Wohlbach
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.

6:8
8:6
1:8
8:0

Sa. 28.10.2006 13:30
14:30
15:00
15:30

DJK TSV Rödental
FC Nordhalben
TTC Tiefenlauter II
TV Konradsreuth

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
FC Burk
TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
SV Sparneck 1910 II

8:1
6:8
8:5
8:2

Fr. 17.11.2006 20:15 TS 1861 Kronach TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V. 2:8
Sa. 18.11.2006 13:30

15:30
16:00
19:00
19:00

DJK TSV Rödental
TV Konradsreuth
SV Sparneck 1910 II
TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
TTC Wohlbach

TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.
TTC Tiefenlauter II
TS 1861 Kronach
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.
DJK TSV Rödental

4:8
8:5
8:4
8:4
8:3

Fr. 24.11.2006 20:00 FC Nordhalben TTC Tiefenlauter II 8:4
Sa. 25.11.2006 14:30

15:00
15:00
17:00
18:30
19:00

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
SV Sparneck 1910 II
TTC Tiefenlauter II
TTC Wohlbach
SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
TV Konradsreuth

TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
FC Burk
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.
FC Nordhalben
TS 1861 Kronach
FC Burk

8:4
3:8
8:5
8:3
8:1
6:8

Fr. 01.12.2006 20:00
20:00
20:15

TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
FC Burk
TS 1861 Kronach

DJK TSV Rödental
TTC Tiefenlauter II
TTC Wohlbach

0:8 W
8:4
7:7

Sa. 02.12.2006 13:30
15:30

DJK TSV Rödental
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.

TS 1861 Kronach
TV Konradsreuth

8:2
1:8

Fr. 08.12.2006 20:00
20:00
20:00

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
TTC 1963 Wallenfels e.V.
FC Burk

FC Nordhalben
TTC Wohlbach
DJK TSV Rödental

4:8
4:8
8:0

Sa. 09.12.2006 13:30
16:00
17:30

DJK TSV Rödental
SV Sparneck 1910 II
FC Burk

TV Konradsreuth
TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.
TTC Wohlbach

7:7
6:8
8:3

Fr. 15.12.2006 20:15 TS 1861 Kronach FC Nordhalben 6:8
Sa. 16.12.2006 15:30

15:30
16:00

TV Oberwallenstadt 1908 e.V.
TV Konradsreuth
SV Sparneck 1910 II

SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth II
TS 1861 Kronach
TTC Wohlbach

3:8
8:4
8:6
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